
 

  

SHARING REPORT JULY 2025 
Period : 7th June 2024 to 6th July 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Conditional Outpatient Benefits (COB) List 
https://app.wekongsi.com/storage/clinic_case_management/nqWDauD7qWDaG4ygWvkl3PGzz5NvOtD4T5fUSZWJ.pdf 

 
 
 

Case No. Member Name Member NRIC Approved Amount Hospital Name

1 MUHAMMAD AAQIF BIN KHAIRI 190412140211 RM8,094.10 PANTAI HOSPITAL BATU PAHAT

2 QAWWAM BIN RAISUL FADHLA 120819101915 RM3,905.85 KPJ SEREMBAN SPECIALIST HOSPITAL

3 MOHD NUR FIRDAUZ BIN MOHD KONSUL 900930126755 RM74.00 HOSPITAL KAJANG

4 ARVIND A/L LOGESON 190921070637 RM3,893.15 BAGAN SPECIALIST CENTRE

5 NUR SYAHIRAH NAZIRA BINTI MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ NIZAMUDDIN240530040126 RM5,875.95 MAHKOTA MEDICAL CENTRE

6 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN AZHAR 151007101241 RM4,249.61 COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - BUKIT RIMAU

Case No. Diagnosis Admission Date Discharge Date

1 ANKLE AND FOOT - SUPERFICIAL INJURY 2025-04-04 2025-04-05

2 FRACTURE OF SHAFT OF ULNA 2025-02-28 2025-02-28

3 Gastric 2025-04-17 2025-04-18

4 PAIN IN JOINT 2025-03-10 2025-03-12

5 FEVER, UNSPECIFIED 2025-04-25 2025-04-27

6 Other and unspecified gastroenteritis and colitis of infectious origin2025-04-21 2025-04-24

Total Members Active Members 
(Pass 90 days waiting period) 

Approved 
Hospitalization 

Approved Conditional 
Outpatient Benefits 

Total Medical Cost 

3910 2411 6 174 RM44,761.12 

Total Medical Cost RM44,761.12 

Last Month Extra Shared RM19.26 

Last Month Unsettlement Balance RM0.00 

Active Members (Pass 90 days waiting period) 2411 

Each Member Share (Before rounding) RM18.5573 

Each Member Share (After rounding) RM18.56 

Total Share RM44,748.16 

Extra bring to Next Month RM6.30 

Unsettlement Cost to Carry Forward RM0.00 

https://app.wekongsi.com/storage/clinic_case_management/nqWDauD7qWDaG4ygWvkl3PGzz5NvOtD4T5fUSZWJ.pdf


 

  

Supporting Documents 
 
 

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 
 
 



 

  

 


